
2022-2023 Adray West Association Contact Sheet

Association Name Address City Phone email

Adray West V.P. Kevin Wood PO Box 411 Shelbyville 49344 616-560-6503 kwoodadraywest@yahoo.com

Adary West- Assistant Bob Kirk 5076 Sports Drive Kalamazoo 49009 269-806-3864 b.kirk@koha.com

Battle Creek Ben Wallace 269-275-6044 Gbcihavicepresident@gmail.com

Berrien Melissa Hosbein 4686 Legend Trail Saint Joseph, MI 49085 269-449-4428 Mhosbein@comcast.net

Big Rapids Tim Blashill 210 Sports Dr Big Rapids 49307 231-591-2889 blashilt@ferris.edu

Big Rapids Tim Jones 231-629-0189 tjones@mahadistrict6.org

Cadillac Marc Moore  231-878-2913 marc.moore790@gmail.com

Cadillac Steven Barnes  517-974-9056 barnes.steven@yahoo.com 

Fox Motors Hockey Joey Neiser 566-100th St SW Byron Center 49315 616-834-1256 Joey@foxmotorshockey.com
Fox Motors Hockey Mike Slobodnik 566-100th St SW Byron Center 49315 616 877 3600 mike@foxmotorshockey.com

Fox Motors Hockey Kory Karlander 566-100th St SW Byron Center 49315 616 893 3985 Kory@foxmotorshockey.com

Fox Motors Hockey Jason Goodell 566-100th St SW Byron Center 49315 616-239-8890 good39jag@gmail.com

Fox Motors Hockey Lisa DevRies

GR Blades Robin Schut 2250 elmwood Dr. East GR 49505 616-914-0465 rschut@nhamail.com

GRAHA Jean Laxton 2550 Patterson Ave GR 49546 616-285-4600 Jeangrahahockey@gmail.com

Grand Valley Dave Atkinson 8500 48th Avenue Hudsonville 49426 616-450-9139 daveatkinson2@gmail.com

HAWKS Julie Strohkirch strohkju@icoud.com

Holland Jamie Hambley 4444 Holland Ave Holland 49424 616-836-3733 jamie.hambley@gmail.com

Lakeshore Jr. Jacks- Carrie Winters 231-206-5946 chickymarie@comcast.net

KOHA Bob Kirk 5076 Sports Drive Kalamazoo 49009 269-806-3864 b.kirk@koha.com

KOHA Frank Noonan 5076 Sports Drive Kalamazoo 49009 269-349-7825 F.Noonan@KOHA.com

Rockford Briana Wallin 4758 Cornfield Drive Cedar Springs 49319 616-232-0895 wallin.briana@gmail.com

Traverse City Kurt Schrank kschrank@centreice.org

West Shore-main cont. Tim Landino 3000 N Stiles Rd Scottville 49454 231-843-4225 tlandino@westshore.edu
West Shore Mark Hamilton 231-852-4225 westshorewolveshockey@gmail.com
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